
CONTACT US

01689-860-571 
beeche@idverde.co.uk 

www.bromleyparks.co.uk/BEECHE

VISIT THE BEECHE SHOP
& VISITOR CENTRE

Open weekdays and weekends 
March to Oct 11am - 4pm 
Oct to Feb 10am - 3pm 

High Elms Country Park,  
Shire lane, Orpington, BR6 7JH

2018 AUTUMN & WINTER  
PUBLIC ACTIVITIES 

Brook Lane Community Garden,  
41 Brook Ln, Bromley BR1 4PU

Super Spooky 

Halloween Evening 

Join High Elms staff after dark for a
ghoulish walk learning about Halloween

customs and creatures that come  
out after dark.  

  

£7 Child £7 Adult (ages +5) 
Wednesday 24th October 
Thursday 25th October  

6.00pm - 7.00pm 
Dress up in your scariest costumes,  

there is a prize for best dressed.  
Due to nature of event we advice children

under the age of five do not attend.  
Hot and cold drinks provided,  

please bring a torch.



October

Finding Stickman! 
£4 Child (ages 3+) 

Join us to read the ever popular story before heading 
 out for Stickman challenges and hunting for our  
very own lovable stick characters to take home. 

Saturday 8th December 
Saturday 15th December 

Saturday 22nd December  
10.00 - 11.00am 

Weekends

 £5 Child £2.50 Adult 
Join our weekend wildlife club and explore  

the plants and animals that inhabit High Elms,  
with a different theme each month..   

 
Trees Berries and Bark (ages 4+) 

Sunday 9th September 10.00 - 11.00am 
Sunday 23rd September 10.00 - 11.00am 

Nocturnal Animals (ages 4+) 
Sunday 7th October 10.00 - 11.00am 
Sunday 21st October 10.00 - 11.00am 

Wild and Creepy 
Saturday 27th October 10.00 - 11.00am 
Sunday 28th October 10.00 - 11.00am 

Looking after Nature 
Sunday 11th November 10.00 - 11.00am 
Sunday 25th November 10.00 - 11.00am 

High Elms Walk 
£4 (for all ages) 

Learn about the history of High Elms and explore  
the nature that inhabits the country park. 

Saturday 3rd November 10.00 - 11.00 
Saturday 17th November 10.00 - 11.00 
Saturday 29th December 10.00 - 11.00Family Forest Fun 

£7 Child £3.50 Adult (ages 4+) 
A mystical quest full of ghoulish games, potion making,

crafting wands and searching for magical creatures. 
Tuesday 23rd October 
Friday 26th October  

Wednesday 31st October 
1.30 - 3.30pm 

Thursday 25th October 
10.00am - 12.00pm

November & December 

Pumpkin Carving 
£4 Child (ages 4+) Adult? 

Make sure you have the scariest pumpkin on the
block and join one of our pumpkin carving sessions 
this Halloween week. Bring your own pumpkin and

learn from our pumpkin carvers using tools  
provided by BEECHE. 
Monday 22nd October 

Wednesday 24th October 
1.00 - 1.45pm 
2.00 - 2.45pm 
3.00 - 3.45pm 

Monday 29th October  
1.00 - 1.45pm

 Storytime Session 
£4 Child (ages 4+) 

Join us for a mystical story, then head out in to the
woodland to make your very own magical broom or

decoration just in time for Halloween!  
Tuesday 23rd October  

Friday 26th October  
Tuesday 30th October  

10.00 - 11.00am 
Thursday 25th October  

1.30 - 2.30pm 

Woodland Games and Den Building 
£5 Child £2.50 Adult (ages 4+) 

Learn new woodland games and 
den building techniques. 

Suitable for all of the family. 
Thursday 1st November 10.00 - 11.30am

Wild! Obstacle Course 
£5 Child £2.50 Adult (ages 4+) 

Using woodland materials create an 
obstacle course and challenge the 

opposition to complete it.  
Friday 2nd November 10.00 - 11.30am

Festive Crafts 
£4 Child (ages 3+) 

Get sprucing up your homes for the festive season and
learn to craft your own decorations using natural  
materials (with a bit of Christmas glitz thrown in!). 

Saturday 8th December 
Saturday 15th December 

Saturday 22nd December  
1.30 - 2.30pm 

Weekend Wildlife Club

Children must accompanied by an adult for all
activities unless otherwise stated. 

 
All activities bookable by phone  
on 01689 860 571 and online at

www.bromleyparks.co.uk/bookings. 
 
 


